
 
 
 
 

 
BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE NEBRASKA STATE COLLEGES 

 
ITEMS FOR DISCUSSION AND ACTION\ACADEMIC AND PERSONNEL 

  
 

 
  
   

Updated: 6/2/2022 9:18 AM A  

ACTION: Approve Chancellor and Presidents' Contract Extensions and 
Salaries 

 
 
 
The Chancellor and Presidents’ contracts will be extended until June 30, 2024. Recommended 
salaries for 2022-23 are as follows: 
 
         Salary  Housing 
 
   Paul Turman, NSCS Chancellor       $295,129  $35,849 
   Randy Rhine, Chadron State College President   $244,800  House provided 
   Michael Evans, Peru State College President   $244,800  House provided 
   Marysz Rames, Wayne State College President   $249,900  $35,849 
 
The System Office recommends approval of the Chancellor and Presidents' Contract 
Extensions and Salaries. 


